Project Officers By City / County
State of California Department of Parks and Recreation

P.O. Box 942896, Sacramento, CA 94296-0001

Main: (916) 653-7423
Fax: (916) 653-6511

Rev. April 2012

City / County Project Officer | Phone Number | Email

Alameda Cristelle Taillon (916) 654-8686 ctaillon@parks.ca.gov
Alpine Mary Baum (916) 651-8581 mbaum@parks.ca.gov
Amador Lisa Vigil (916) 651-8578 Ivigil @parks.ca.gov
Butte Lisa Vigil (916) 651-8578 Ivigil@parks.ca.gov
Calaveras Mary Baum (916) 651-8581 mbaum@parks.ca.gov
Colusa Lisa Vigil (916) 651-8578 Ivigil@parks.ca.gov
Contra Costa Cristelle Taillon (916) 654-8686 ctaillon@parks.ca.gov
Del Norte Lisa Vigil (916) 651-8578 Ivigil@parks.ca.gov
El Dorado Lisa Vigil (916) 651-8578 Ivigil@parks.ca.gov
Fresno Bill Meyer (916) 651-1406 bmeyer@parks.ca.gov
Glenn Lisa Vigil (916) 651-8578 Ivigil@parks.ca.gov
Humboldt Lisa Vigil (916) 651-8578 Ivigil@parks.ca.gov
Imperial Luan Aubin (916) 651-8573 laubi@parks.ca.gov
Inyo Cristelle Taillon (916) 654-8686 ctaillon@parks.ca.gov
Kern Melinda Steinert (916) 651-7744 msteinert@parks.ca.gov
Kings Melinda Steinert (916) 651-7744 msteinert@parks.ca.gov
Lake Lisa Vigil (916) 651-8578 Ivigil@parks.ca.gov
Lassen Lisa Vigil (916) 651-8578 Ivigil@parks.ca.gov
I(_N%r?f?)gﬂ Stephanie Schiechl (916) 651-8580 sschi@parks.ca.gov
%g% Karen Sims (916) 651-7739 ksims@parks.ca.gov
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Madera Lowell Landowski (916) 651-8441 llandowski@parks.ca.gov
Marin Mary Baum (916) 651-8581 mbaum@parks.ca.gov
Mariposa Bill Meyer (916) 651-1406 bmeyer@parks.ca.gov
Mendocino Lisa Vigil (916) 651-8578 Ivigil@parks.ca.gov
Merced Lowell Landowski (916) 651-8441 llandowski@parks.ca.gov
Modoc Lisa Vigil (916) 651-8578 Ivigil@parks.ca.gov
Mono Cristelle Taillon (916) 654-8686 ctaillon@parks.ca.gov
Monterey Cristelle Taillon (916) 654-8686 ctaillon@parks.ca.gov
Napa Natalie Bee (916) 651-0564 nbee@parks.ca.gov
Nevada Lisa Vigil (916) 651-8578 Ivigil @parks.ca.gov
Orange Melinda Steinert (916) 651-7744 msteinert@parks.ca.gov
Placer Lowell Landowski (916) 651-8441 Ilandowski@parks.ca.gov
Plumas Lisa Vigil (916) 651-8578 Ivigil@parks.ca.gov
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COUNTY Project Officer | Phone Number | Email

Riverside Cristelle Taillon (916) 654-8686 ctaillon@parks.ca.gov
Sacramento Natalie Bee (916) 651-0564 nbee@parks.ca.gov

San Benito Natalie Bee (916) 651-0564 nbee@parks.ca.gov

San Bernardino Cristelle Taillon (916) 654-8686 ctaillon@parks.ca.gov
San Diego Luan Aubin (916) 651-8573 laubi @parks.ca.gov

San Diego Luan Aubin (916) 651-8573 laubi@parks.ca.gov

San Francisco Natalie Bee (916) 651-0564 nbee@parks.ca.gov

San Joaquin Lowell Landowski (916) 651-8441 llandowski@parks.ca.gov
San Luis Obispo Luan Aubin (916) 651-8573 laubi@parks.ca.gov

San Mateo Lowell Landowski (916) 651-8441 llandowski@parks.ca.gov
Santa Barbara Melinda Steinert (916) 651-7744 msteinert@parks.ca.gov
Santa Clara Lowell Landowski (916) 651-8441 llandowski@parks.ca.gov
Santa Cruz Mary Baum (916) 651-8581 mbaum@parks.ca.gov
Shasta Lisa Vigil (916) 651-8578 lvigil@parks.ca.gov
Sierra Lisa Vigil (916) 651-8578 Ivigil@parks.ca.gov
Siskiyou Lisa Vigil (916) 651-8578 Ivigil@parks.ca.gov
Solano Lisa Vigil (916) 651-8578 Ivigil@parks.ca.gov
Sonoma Lisa Vigil (916) 651-8578 Ivigil@parks.ca.gov
Stanislaus Lowell Landowski (916) 651-8441 llandowski@parks.ca.gov
Sutter Lisa Vigil (916) 651-8578 Ivigil@parks.ca.gov
Tehama Lisa Vigil (916) 651-8578 Ivigil@parks.ca.gov
Trinity Lisa Vigil (916) 651-8578 Ivigil@parks.ca.gov
Tulare Melinda Steinert (916) 651-7744 msteinert@parks.ca.gov
Tuolumne Mary Baum (916) 651-8581 mbaum@parks.ca.gov
Ventura Stephanie Schiechl (916) 651-8580 sschi@parks.ca.gov
Yolo Lowell Landowski (916) 651-8441 llandowski@parks.ca.gov
Yuba Lisa Vigil (916) 651-8578 Ivigil@parks.ca.gov
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